
Famous Fictional Jewellery

THE TRUE COST OF 
FICTIONAL JEWELLERY

£245m

costseen in

Titanic

item name

£240mMario Series

£17.5mAvengers: Infinity War

£895kGentlemen Prefer Blondes

£178kPretty Woman

Heart of the Ocean

Princess Peach’s Crown

Infinity Gauntlet

Marilyn’s Necklace

Vivian’s Necklace

£165kMinecraft

£80kSims 2

£75kFrozen

£50kBlack Panther

£25kGame of Thrones

Diamond Sword

Bella Goth’s Necklace

Queen Elsa’s Crown

Okoye’s Necklace

Daenerys’ Necklace

£18kZelda: Breath of the Wild

£15kAladdin

£8kFriends

£6kHarry Potter Series

£6k

rank

#1

#2

#3

#4

#5

#6

#7

#8

#9

#10

#11

#12

#13

#14

#15 The Elder Scrolls V: Skyrim

Zelda’s Crown

Jasmine’s Necklace

Rachel’s Ring

The Time Turner

The Amulet of Mara

£2.5kThe MandalorianMythosaur Necklace

£2.3kStar Wars: The Last Jedi

£2.2kJames Bond: Die Another Day

£1.7kThe Office (US)

£1.5kLara Croft: Tomb Raider

£1.2kSex and the City

Princess Leia’s Ring

Ultrasonic Ring

Pam’s engagement Ring

Lara’s Necklace

Carrie’s Necklace

£945Lord of the Rings

£650WandaVision

£50Breakfast at Tiffany’s

£9.60Sex Education

The One Ring

S.W.O.R.D. Necklace

Audrey’s Necklace

Eric Earrings

#16

#17

#18

#19

#20

#21

#22

#23

#24

#25


